

High Desert Youth Soccer League P.O. Box 335 Apple Valley, CA 92307 760-792-5553

The High Desert Youth Soccer League is a competitive youth soccer organization for schoolaged children, ages 3 through 18. Established in 1984, the High Desert Youth Soccer League provides a valuable sporting resource to our own community in Apple Valley and surrounding High Desert areas. The High Desert Youth Soccer League (HDYSL) is a non-profit organization and the board of directors as well as coaches are all volunteers.

We have grown to become one of the largest recreational youth leagues in Southern California with over 1200 players participating in our two major seasons, Fall and Spring.

Our goal is to develop a lifelong passion for soccer by teaching the fundamentals and enhancing already developed skills. We not only teach soccer skills, but leadership, sportsmanship, teamwork, discipline, and physical and mental readiness.

We offer a family-friendly environment for youth looking to learn or enhance their game skills and provide opportunities for tournaments and club teams as their skills progress.

One of the best ways to promote your business is through support and sponsorships of youth sports in your community. Through sponsorships of youth soccer, you are helping support and provide a service to the children and families of our community. We strive to keep sign-up costs at a minimum for our families, which leaves very little available to operate the non-profit organization.

A sponsorship from your company will help defray the cost of equipment, uniforms, referee fees, facilities fees, and tournaments. Your donation is also tax deductible.

The High Desert Youth Soccer League is committed to giving our youth a fun, healthy, and safe soccer league and fostering a lifelong love for the game! Your generous contribution will help ensure these goals are met. HDYSL appreciates your consideration, and your sponsorship will be recognized and valued for many years to come.

If you have any questions or need your donation picked up, please call me at 760-887-6946.

Sincerely, Terri Rey HDYSL Board of Directors - Director of Sponsors & Secretary



High Desert Youth Soccer League P.O. Box 335 Apple Valley, CA 92307 760-792-5553

- \$250 The sponsor will receive their business name on a team's jersey, their business name listed on our HDYSL website and a sponsorship plaque.
- \$500 League Sponsorship (Spring or Fall Season), This sponsor will be advertised on our HDYSL website with a web-link connection, their business name on a team's jersey and a sponsorship plaque.

Team to be sponsored:
Business Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:

Please provide us with a High-Resolution file of your Company Logo as well as any information you would like included on our website.



High Desert Youth Soccer League P.O. Box 335 Apple Valley, CA 92307 760-792-5553

High Desert Youth Soccer League Sponsorship

Sponsor Name:
Contact Person:
Mailing Address:
Phone:
Email:

YES, I would like to be a LEAGUE sponsor for Spring 20 \$250
YES, I would like to be a LEAGUE sponsor for Fall 20 \$250
YES, I would like to be a LEAGUE sponsor for Fall 20 \$500
YES, I would like to be a LEAGUE sponsor for Spring 20 \$500
YES, I would like to be a LEAGUE sponsor for Fall 20 AND Spring 20 \$1000

Team Choice:

The LEAGUE sponsors will be advertised on our HDYSL website with a direct web-link connection to your website, your business name/logo on a team's jersey, a sponsorship plaque, and a donation receipt.

Please email us, within 48 hours at <u>hdyslsponsors@gmail.com</u>. Include a high-resolution logo for your company and any additional information you would like included for your website advertisement.